Pelhams Club Fees - 2021

Membership Fees
Full Club Member (per annum)

Social Member (per annum)

Green Fees
Season Ticket Adult (per annum)

Season Ticket Junior (per annum)

Session Tickets
Adult (up to 3 Hours)
Child (under 18) accompanied by fee paying adult

Green Hire for Touring Friendlies

Coaching/Taster Sessions
Club members

Non-club members (per 1-hour session)

Potential members can have up to 4 hours refundable on joining

Hire Charges
Hire of 4 woods (free to Freestyle cardholders)

Lockers (Pelhams members, see Treasurer)

Badges, Ties, etc (see list in office available from management)

25.00
10.00

135.00
30.00

5.00
FOC
90.00

FOC
5.00

FOC
2.00



