Pelhams Club Fees - 2021	£
Membership Fees	
Full Club Member (per annum)	25.00
Social Member (per annum)	10.00
Green Fees	
Season Ticket Adult (per annum)	135.00
Season Ticket Junior (per annum)	30.00
Session Tickets	
Adult (up to 3 Hours)	5.00
Child (under 18) accompanied by fee paying adult	FOC
Green Hire for Touring Friendlies	90.00
Coaching/Taster Sessions	
Club members	FOC
Non-club members (per 1-hour session)	5.00
Potential members can have up to 4 hours refundable on joining	
Hire Charges	
Hire of 4 woods (free to Freestyle cardholders)	FOC
Lockers (Pelhams members, see Treasurer)	2.00

Badges, Ties, etc (see list in office available from management)